
City of Mesa

Legislation Text

Mesa Council Chambers
57 East First Street

Approving and authorizing the City Manager to enter into an Intergovernmental Agreement with the
Town of Queen Creek that identifies and defines the responsibilities of the Town of Queen Creek and
the City concerning a gas line replacement in Meridian Road, from Queen Creek Road to Germann
Road.  The total estimated cost of the gas line replacement is $2,080,138. (Town of Queen Creek)

File #: 21-0716, Version: 1

City of Mesa Printed on 8/4/2021Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

